
ANEXO I - EDITAL N.º 343/2009 - DG/SEED – Educação Especial(Edital N.º 315/2009 - DG/SEED)
NÚCLEO             MUNICÍPIO                      FUNÇÃO                           CLASS.      NOME                                                         RG              
APUCARANA          APUCARANA                      Educação Especial                1           MARIA TEREZA RUIZ FRANCO                                     36299290 PR    
APUCARANA          APUCARANA                      Educação Especial                2           ISABEL CRISTINA GASPARELLO BORGES                            42734080 PR    
APUCARANA          APUCARANA                      Educação Especial                3           ADRIANA OLIVEIRA BRAGA SILVA                                 70544121 PR    
APUCARANA          APUCARANA                      Educação Especial                4           SUELI RODRIGUES DE BRITO AVANCI                              50320022 PR    
APUCARANA          APUCARANA                      Educação Especial                5           ANTONIO CARLOS DOS SANTOS                                    49382197 PR    
APUCARANA          APUCARANA                      Educação Especial                6           FERNANDA  CRISTINE MATA ROCHA                                101569845 PR   
APUCARANA          BOM SUCESSO                    Educação Especial                1           MARIA TEREZA RUIZ FRANCO                                     36299290 PR    
APUCARANA          BOM SUCESSO                    Educação Especial                2           VÂNIA CRISTINA MERCURIO                                      63388840 PR    
APUCARANA          BOM SUCESSO                    Educação Especial                3           ANTONIO CARLOS DOS SANTOS                                    49382197 PR    
APUCARANA          BOM SUCESSO                    Educação Especial                4           MARIA CECILIA HERNANDEZ SOARES                               46138503 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  BOCAIUVA DO SUL                Educação Especial                1           MARIA ELISA DOS SANTOS LEE                                   52146852 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  BOCAIUVA DO SUL                Educação Especial                2           ERINEIA CARDOSO DE SOUZA                                     73452309 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Educação Especial                1           LISLIANE RAQUEL AMARAL                                       87149749 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Educação Especial                2           DILMARI APARECIDA DE ARRUDA                                  52941504 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Educação Especial                3           MARIA ELISA DOS SANTOS LEE                                   52146852 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Educação Especial                4           SIMONE TONOLI OLIVEIRA ROIZ                                  001631284 MS   
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Educação Especial                5           ANTONIO MARCOS PIRES GERALDO                                 60833028 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Educação Especial                6           AMANDA ESTEVÃO                                               79987611 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Educação Especial                7           LEIDI DAIANI LUCHTEMBERG                                     88699246 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Educação Especial                8           MARLI APARECIDA SCHINEMANN                                   43712179 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Educação Especial                9           ADRIANE FATIMA DE CAMARGO                                    63044156 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Educação Especial                1           DULCINEIA APARECIDA FERREIRA                                 33486359 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Educação Especial                2           JANETE MACHADO DE BONFIM                                     42356840 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Educação Especial                3           REGINA RIBEIRO DA SILVA LAZZAROTTO                           71404463 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Educação Especial                4           SIMONE SANTOS DE CASTRO                                      71384250 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Educação Especial                5           ROSENILDA RIBEIRO DA SILVA                                   83716215 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  ITAPERUCU                      Educação Especial                6           JUCIANE DE SOUZA CZELUSNIAK                                  65098105 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Educação Especial                1           ANSELMO FRANCO DA SILVA                                      82572597 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Educação Especial                2           AMANDA ESTEVÃO                                               79987611 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Educação Especial                3           ALINE CELY KUCHAR                                            72034171 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Educação Especial                4           MARILZA VEIGA ALVES                                          40025910 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Educação Especial                5           MARLI APARECIDA SCHINEMANN                                   43712179 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Educação Especial                1           DULCINEIA APARECIDA FERREIRA                                 33486359 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Educação Especial                2           JANETE MACHADO DE BONFIM                                     42356840 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Educação Especial                3           REGINA RIBEIRO DA SILVA LAZZAROTTO                           71404463 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Educação Especial                4           ROSENILDA RIBEIRO DA SILVA                                   83716215 PR    
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN NOVA AURORA                    Educação Especial                1           MARIA MADALENA ESSER                                         36120525 PR    
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN NOVA AURORA                    Educação Especial                2           EDENEIA CORREA FERNANDES                                     77721010 PR    
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN NOVA AURORA                    Educação Especial                3           MICHELLI DA SILVA ARRUDA SORTE                               84397270 PR    
CASCAVEL           ANAHY                          Educação Especial                1           SIMONE SCHINATO DE SOUZA                                     100403080 PR   
CASCAVEL           BOA V APARECIDA                Educação Especial                1           NEUZA DE FATIMA DAS DORES                                    73702038 PR    
CASCAVEL           CAP L MARQUES                  Educação Especial                1           NEUZA DE FATIMA DAS DORES                                    73702038 PR    
CASCAVEL           CAP L MARQUES                  Educação Especial                2           VALDIRENE DIAS ANDRESKI                                      57769602 PR    
CASCAVEL           GUARANIACU                     Educação Especial                1           CLAUDETE LOURDES MARCHETTI DE BASTIANI                       19554724 PR    
CASCAVEL           GUARANIACU                     Educação Especial                2           MARGARETE VIGO                                               62158760 PR    
CASCAVEL           GUARANIACU                     Educação Especial                3           MARIA EZILDA MARQUARDT                                       30877071 PR    
CASCAVEL           GUARANIACU                     Educação Especial                4           ONEIDE LYRA                                                  34226903 PR    
CASCAVEL           GUARANIACU                     Educação Especial                5           RITA DE CASSIA CALLIARI COSTA                                96562691 PR    
CASCAVEL           GUARANIACU                     Educação Especial                6           ALAIDES GOMES FERREIRA                                       53088384 PR    
CASCAVEL           GUARANIACU                     Educação Especial                7           VILMA GROTT ARRUDA                                           37916943 PR    
CASCAVEL           STA TEREZA OEST                Educação Especial                1           NOEMIA MARCELINO DA SILVA                                    22321927 PR    
CASCAVEL           STA TEREZA OEST                Educação Especial                2           MARILZA TEIXEIRA PRESTES                                     72136128 PR    
CASCAVEL           STA TEREZA OEST                Educação Especial                3           MARCIA DE SOUZA SILVA                                        61182276 PR    
CASCAVEL           STA TEREZA OEST                Educação Especial                4           VILMA GROTT ARRUDA                                           37916943 PR    
CASCAVEL           STA TEREZA OEST                Educação Especial                5           ANA FRANCISCA VENANCIO GOMES ZANCHETTA                       56690026 PR    
CASCAVEL           STA TEREZA OEST                Educação Especial                6           MARINES GOMES                                                56689940 PR    
CASCAVEL           STA TEREZA OEST                Educação Especial                7           LEONICE PELIN                                                59305689 PR    
CASCAVEL           STA TEREZA OEST                Educação Especial                8           MARINEZ SBARDELOTTO DOS SANTOS                               44019205 PR    
CASCAVEL           STA TEREZA OEST                Educação Especial                9           ANTONIA MARLENE VILACA TELELS                                66740897 PR    
CASCAVEL           STA TEREZA OEST                Educação Especial                10          VIVIANE MIRIAN LENS BONIN                                    39408740 PR    
CASCAVEL           STA TEREZA OEST                Educação Especial                11          LILIANE GONÇALVES PONCE MOLINA                               49591080 PR    
CASCAVEL           STA TEREZA OEST                Educação Especial                12          LUCIANA CLAUDIA MACHADO DE BRITO                             89244650 PR    
CIANORTE           CIANORTE                       Educação Especial                1           VILANIR IBIAPINO DE OLIVEIRA                                 30334639 PR    
CIANORTE           CIANORTE                       Educação Especial                2           DANIELE APARECIDA CALDEIRA                                   92577538 PR    
CIANORTE           CIANORTE                       Educação Especial                3           JOAO VITOR TRINDADE                                          87652440 PR    
CIANORTE           CIANORTE                       Educação Especial                4           NEIDE POLIZEL                                                31671337 PR    
CIANORTE           CIANORTE                       Educação Especial                5           ANA MARIA MONTES GARCIA SOUZA                                38631314 PR    
CIANORTE           CIANORTE                       Educação Especial                6           CLEUZA DE OLIVEIRA SANTANA                                   76048398 PR    
CIANORTE           CIANORTE                       Educação Especial                7           GIZELI APARECIDA CORSI VOLTOLINI                             78127147 PR    



CIANORTE           CIANORTE                       Educação Especial                8           ELIANA PREVIATTO TUZZI                                       77923144 PR    
CIANORTE           CIANORTE                       Educação Especial                9           JAKELINE PLACIDO MARCON                                      78746840 PR    
CIANORTE           CIANORTE                       Educação Especial                10          MARILIA VASCONCELLOS ROSSI                                   92814840 PR    
CIANORTE           JUSSARA                        Educação Especial                1           JOAO VITOR TRINDADE                                          87652440 PR    
CIANORTE           JUSSARA                        Educação Especial                2           ANA MARIA MONTES GARCIA SOUZA                                38631314 PR    
CIANORTE           JUSSARA                        Educação Especial                3           DENISE BARBOSA DA SILVA                                      90867245 PR    
CIANORTE           JUSSARA                        Educação Especial                4           MARILIA VASCONCELLOS ROSSI                                   92814840 PR    
CIANORTE           TERRA BOA                      Educação Especial                1           ANA MARIA DA CUNHA                                           16226378 PR    
CIANORTE           TERRA BOA                      Educação Especial                2           SOLANGE LOENARDE BARRIN                                      65262991 PR    
CIANORTE           TERRA BOA                      Educação Especial                3           DENISE BARBOSA DA SILVA                                      90867245 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Especial                1           MARIA DE FÁTIMA SIQUEIRA PASSAGNOLO                          64097679 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Especial                2           ELISÂNGELA TROVÃO                                            66685870 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ITAMBARACA                     Educação Especial                3           ANA CAROLINA DE ANDRADE LEITE BISETTO                        56736557 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  NOVA FATIMA                    Educação Especial                1           SANDRA FRANCISCA PAIVA                                       68900522 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  NOVA FATIMA                    Educação Especial                2           DANIELA FERNANDES DO NASCIMENTO                              443066061 SP   
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S CEC DO PAVAO                 Educação Especial                1           NERVAL ALVES BARBOSA                                         44529343 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S CEC DO PAVAO                 Educação Especial                2           ANTONIA SILEIDE CANDIDA DE SANTANA                           64769235 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S CEC DO PAVAO                 Educação Especial                3           SÉFORA REGINA DE OLIVEIRA                                    83968087 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S CEC DO PAVAO                 Educação Especial                4           NOÊMIA YASSUKIO ITO                                          45656942 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S CEC DO PAVAO                 Educação Especial                5           REGIANE APARECIDA MATIOLI AMORIM PROENÇA                     81613400 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S CEC DO PAVAO                 Educação Especial                6           ROSANA FERREIRA DE MATEOS                                    68159814 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S CEC DO PAVAO                 Educação Especial                7           MARCIA LOPES DOS SANTOS                                      54838590 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  STO A PARAISO                  Educação Especial                1           ELIANA CRISTINA RODRIGUES BRISOLA                            56558128 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  STO A PARAISO                  Educação Especial                2           IRACY AVELINO PROENÇA NETA                                   82412514 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  STO A PARAISO                  Educação Especial                3           SANDRA FRANCISCA PAIVA                                       68900522 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  STO A PARAISO                  Educação Especial                4           ROSANA FERREIRA DE MATEOS                                    68159814 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  STO A PARAISO                  Educação Especial                5           MARCIA LOPES DOS SANTOS                                      54838590 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Educação Especial                1           IRACY AVELINO PROENÇA NETA                                   82412514 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Educação Especial                2           MARGARETH ALBUQUERQUE                                        80264852 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Educação Especial                3           SÉFORA REGINA DE OLIVEIRA                                    83968087 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Educação Especial                4           NOÊMIA YASSUKIO ITO                                          45656942 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Educação Especial                5           REGIANE APARECIDA MATIOLI AMORIM PROENÇA                     81613400 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      FOZ DO IGUACU                  Educação Especial                1           JANE MARA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA                                 76820899 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      FOZ DO IGUACU                  Educação Especial                2           MARIA DO CARMO DE STEFANI                                    33496818 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      FOZ DO IGUACU                  Educação Especial                3           KAREN CRISTINA DE SOUZA                                      95109993 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      FOZ DO IGUACU                  Educação Especial                4           PAMELA JAQUELINE NAIBO SILVA                                 81212554 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      FOZ DO IGUACU                  Educação Especial                5           ALHINE MELISSA DE CASSIA DINIZ                               68410584 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      FOZ DO IGUACU                  Educação Especial                6           LUCILENE GONZAGA GRELLMANN                                   79680699 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      MATELANDIA                     Educação Especial                1           ROSIANE COLÁCIO                                              64160702 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      MATELANDIA                     Educação Especial                2           ZELANDA ZOBOLI                                               43758063 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      MATELANDIA                     Educação Especial                3           NELZA APARECIDA BASILIO                                      42163856 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      MATELANDIA                     Educação Especial                4           LICIANE CAMPREGHER ROSSI                                     69291678 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      MATELANDIA                     Educação Especial                5           LIDYANE KULKAMP                                              93137973 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      STA TER ITAIPU                 Educação Especial                1           MARISA GUELLERE                                              36349786 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      STA TER ITAIPU                 Educação Especial                2           MARIA DO CARMO DE STEFANI                                    33496818 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      STA TER ITAIPU                 Educação Especial                3           KAREN CRISTINA DE SOUZA                                      95109993 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      STA TER ITAIPU                 Educação Especial                4           BEATRIZ MALLMANN DASSI                                       22145746 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      STA TER ITAIPU                 Educação Especial                5           MARIA ELENA GHISLERI RABAIOLI                                57240164 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      STA TER ITAIPU                 Educação Especial                6           NELCI TEREZINHA ZANDOMENIGHI                                 56485180 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      STA TER ITAIPU                 Educação Especial                7           SABRINA GALVAN                                               86954168 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      STA TER ITAIPU                 Educação Especial                8           ROSANGELA JUSTINO                                            78096527 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      STA TER ITAIPU                 Educação Especial                9           LIDYANE KULKAMP                                              93137973 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  CAPANEMA                       Educação Especial                1           LIZETE MARIA ZAMARCHI PINTO                                  32240623 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  CAPANEMA                       Educação Especial                2           SOLANGE MARIA FOLLMANN LAZARINI                              53690831 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  CAPANEMA                       Educação Especial                3           JANDIRA MADEY DALAROSA                                       51756754 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  CAPANEMA                       Educação Especial                4           DIONICLER CARLA RIETH                                        65876558 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  CAPANEMA                       Educação Especial                5           JULIANA GRAZIELA DALMOLIN ALVES                              84195677 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  CAPANEMA                       Educação Especial                6           ANDREA DA SILVA                                              53509568 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  CAPANEMA                       Educação Especial                7           TATIANI MARIA SMANIOTO                                       83683805 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  CAPANEMA                       Educação Especial                8           FRANCIELI DOS SANTOS HEBERLE                                 108456639 PR   
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Educação Especial                1           ONDINA PEREIRA SOMENZI                                       16943029 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Educação Especial                2           IARA SCHROER PERONDI                                         52875021 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Educação Especial                3           NEILA MARIA DA SILVA                                         61330194 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Educação Especial                4           SOLANGE RUKEL                                                85629115 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Educação Especial                5           TATIANE BERLANDA                                             87878031 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Educação Especial                6           ELIAMARA ANDREOLI                                            82072896 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Educação Especial                7           MICHELY NAVARINI                                             2080384098 RS  
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Educação Especial                8           FRANCIELI GRANDO                                             88913604 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Educação Especial                9           ISETE TERTESINHA CAGNINI                                     50933237 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Educação Especial                10          RAQUEL DE CASCIA TURMINA REOLON                              58771449 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Educação Especial                11          LUCINÉIA RUKEL                                               85629158 PR    



FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Educação Especial                12          SANDRA MARTA ANTES FABRIS                                    73108128 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Educação Especial                13          ANDRELISE GORETI COMUNELLO                                   71383369 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Educação Especial                14          ADRIANA MARTINS TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA                         63405930 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Educação Especial                15          CLAUDIA REGINA LISTON ANTONIETTI                             56297740 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Educação Especial                16          HERNANDES CANDIDO FREITAS                                    76085269 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Educação Especial                17          LAURA MACHADO DA SILVA                                       40883835 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Educação Especial                18          MARGARETE CORREA                                             52909279 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Educação Especial                19          CELOI TUSKI                                                  65397374 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Educação Especial                20          IVANI GRACIOLI DA SILVA FORTE                                61222014 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Educação Especial                21          CLÁUDIA GOMES                                                59947346 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Educação Especial                22          FERNANDA ROVEDA                                              65780046 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Educação Especial                23          VANEZA RODRIGUES                                             92924149 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  PEROLA DO OESTE                Educação Especial                1           LIZETE MARIA ZAMARCHI PINTO                                  32240623 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  PEROLA DO OESTE                Educação Especial                2           JANDIRA MADEY DALAROSA                                       51756754 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  PEROLA DO OESTE                Educação Especial                3           JULIANA GRAZIELA DALMOLIN ALVES                              84195677 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  PEROLA DO OESTE                Educação Especial                4           JANE TERESINHA HENZ                                          64943715 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  PEROLA DO OESTE                Educação Especial                5           FRANCIELI DOS SANTOS HEBERLE                                 108456639 PR   
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Educação Especial                1           CLARISSE CIPRIANO LEITE                                      55997233 PR    
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Educação Especial                2           LUCIANA NERY GONÇALVES                                       69982883 PR    
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Educação Especial                3           MARCIA ELIZETE DE ALMEIDA                                    59832859 PR    
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Educação Especial                4           SONIA MEIRA BATISTA DOS SANTOS                               93000994 PR    
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Educação Especial                5           ANIE MARCIA DETONI ROLIM                                     38640577 PR    
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Educação Especial                6           CLARICE PEREZ DE MELO                                        31073138 PR    
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Educação Especial                7           MIRIAM ROSA TORRES                                           91256347 PR    
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Educação Especial                8           ANIÉLLY MATIUCI BERNARDES                                    75419082 PR    
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Educação Especial                9           MARIA DA SILVA SERPA                                         43120590 PR    
GUARAPUAVA         RESERVA IGUACU                 Educação Especial                1           VERONICE GONÇALVES DE BRITO                                  67627423 PR    
IRATI              IRATI                          Educação Especial                1           LUCEIA AYRES DO PRADO                                        51244770 PR    
IRATI              IRATI                          Educação Especial                2           JULIA PETRIU                                                 65554461 PR    
IRATI              IRATI                          Educação Especial                3           VERA INES FILLUS DEMCZUK                                     15176040 PR    
IRATI              IRATI                          Educação Especial                4           JAQUELINE KONAGESKI ZANARDINI                                52447445 PR    
IRATI              IRATI                          Educação Especial                5           PAULA PATRICIA CARNEIRO DE ABREU                             65183935 PR    
IRATI              IRATI                          Educação Especial                6           LUCIA MARIA BUDEL DA SILVA                                   12759355 PR    
IRATI              IRATI                          Educação Especial                7           MARIA EDILMA KUCHLA                                          82799168 PR    
IRATI              IRATI                          Educação Especial                8           ELAINE BONKI MANEIRA                                         85372319 PR    
IRATI              IRATI                          Educação Especial                9           IVANA CARLA CORDEIRO DA SILVA FRANCOS                        75325150 PR    
IRATI              IRATI                          Educação Especial                10          ROSANA DE CASTRO CASAGRANDE                                  53220789 PR    
IRATI              IRATI                          Educação Especial                11          DULCE MARA CAPELLINI RUTESKI                                 20771992 PR    
IRATI              IRATI                          Educação Especial                12          CLEUSA TRACZYNSKI MARCONATO                                  79365351 PR    
IRATI              IRATI                          Educação Especial                13          ANA PAULA NEVES LOPES                                        67995953 PR    
IRATI              IRATI                          Educação Especial                14          JULIANE BATISTA                                              83790997 PR    
IRATI              IRATI                          Educação Especial                15          ANDERSON PENTEADO                                            86093472 PR    
IRATI              MALLET                         Educação Especial                1           ALCIONE APARECIDA SCHELIGA                                   82146458 PR    
IRATI              MALLET                         Educação Especial                2           MARILUZ CRISTIANE HLUSZKO                                    94233410 PR    
IRATI              MALLET                         Educação Especial                3           MÁRCIA MAKSEMOVICZ                                           90636766 PR    
IRATI              PRUDENTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                1           TERESA LUBACHEVSKI                                           46163419 PR    
IRATI              PRUDENTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                2           LUCEIA AYRES DO PRADO                                        51244770 PR    
IRATI              PRUDENTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                3           SONIA ROSELI MOSQUER LUPEPSA                                 42129240 PR    
IRATI              PRUDENTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                4           DENILLY TATIANY BINI                                         75581718 PR    
IRATI              PRUDENTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                5           LUIZA JOSEFA SCHICORSKI WOICHIK                              18960745 PR    
IRATI              PRUDENTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                6           NEUZI TERESINHA MENON                                        50885801 PR    
IRATI              PRUDENTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                7           JANE CLEUSA CHISTO                                           61685707 PR    
IRATI              PRUDENTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                8           ADRIANA SANTOS DE MATTOS                                     47308518 PR    
IRATI              PRUDENTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                9           NOELI TURRA                                                  51785380 PR    
IRATI              PRUDENTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                10          JANETE DA APARECIDA CAETANO                                  70347601 PR    
IRATI              PRUDENTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                11          MARIA EDILMA KUCHLA                                          82799168 PR    
IRATI              PRUDENTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                12          BERNADETE HAIDAMACHA                                         88780558 PR    
IRATI              PRUDENTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                13          MARCIA VIVIANE POCZENEK                                      95526047 PR    
IRATI              PRUDENTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                14          LIGIA CRISTINA PRATES KLUBER                                 64842293 PR    
IRATI              PRUDENTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                15          CLEUSA TRACZYNSKI MARCONATO                                  79365351 PR    
IRATI              PRUDENTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                16          JULIANE BATISTA                                              83790997 PR    
IRATI              PRUDENTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                17          ANDERSON PENTEADO                                            86093472 PR    
IRATI              REBOUCAS                       Educação Especial                1           SANDRA IUBEL                                                 41665572 PR    
IRATI              REBOUCAS                       Educação Especial                2           ELIANE MARIA PADILHA                                         53493653 PR    
IRATI              REBOUCAS                       Educação Especial                3           MÁRCIA MAKSEMOVICZ                                           90636766 PR    
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Educação Especial                1           MIREILA APARECIDA JACOMEL PUGSLEY                            47467420 PR    
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Educação Especial                2           IVANA CARLA CORDEIRO DA SILVA FRANCOS                        75325150 PR    
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Educação Especial                3           ANA PAULA NEVES LOPES                                        67995953 PR    
JACAREZINHO        JUNDIAI DO SUL                 Educação Especial                1           SELMA ANTONIA DA COSTA LEITE                                 40574271 PR    
JACAREZINHO        JUNDIAI DO SUL                 Educação Especial                2           SONIA REGINA CARVALHO DE MELLO                               40656863 PR    
JACAREZINHO        JUNDIAI DO SUL                 Educação Especial                3           VANESSA KELLY DA COSTA                                       85844695 PR    



JACAREZINHO        JUNDIAI DO SUL                 Educação Especial                4           TATIANA AZEVEDO NÉSPOLI DE OLIVEIRA                          62701390 PR    
JACAREZINHO        JUNDIAI DO SUL                 Educação Especial                5           ALCIONE APARECIDA DA SILVA                                   73904722 PR    
JACAREZINHO        JUNDIAI DO SUL                 Educação Especial                6           LILIANE CARVALHO MOREIRA DE ALMEIDA                          81601160 PR    
LONDRINA           FLORESTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                1           ROSIMEIRE SOARES                                             53823165 PR    
LONDRINA           FLORESTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                2           ADRIANA CARDOSO PAZ                                          57424818 PR    
LONDRINA           FLORESTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                3           MAUDE PAULA SANTANA RIZZO                                    42831700 PR    
LONDRINA           FLORESTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                4           SUZI DE CASSIA FURLANETO AZINARI ROCHA                       58832383 PR    
LONDRINA           FLORESTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                5           ANDERLEIA REGINA VIOLATO                                     62188839 PR    
LONDRINA           FLORESTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                6           INÊS PAES DA COSTA                                           8295891 PR     
LONDRINA           FLORESTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                7           MARIA CLAUDIA GARCIA                                         64677535 PR    
LONDRINA           FLORESTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                8           MARIA JOSÉ MARTINS VIZENTIN                                  40493514 PR    
LONDRINA           FLORESTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                9           CRISTIANE REGINA MONTEIRO BONI                               7113006451 RS  
LONDRINA           FLORESTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                10          NADIR FRASSATO                                               14807241 PR    
LONDRINA           FLORESTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                11          LUCIMARA REGINA DA CRUZ                                      32153836 PR    
LONDRINA           FLORESTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                12          MARIA ALICE DOS SANTOS CAMILO                                53068510 PR    
LONDRINA           FLORESTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                13          MARCIA REGINA AGUIAR LUZ SCHIAVONI                           71817415 PR    
LONDRINA           FLORESTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                14          MARIA SELMA NOIA DE OLIVEIRA GONÇALVES                       100126664 PR   
LONDRINA           FLORESTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                15          JOELMA DA SILVA ANGELINI                                     63319236 PR    
LONDRINA           FLORESTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                16          ROSELI DA SILVA RODRIGUES                                    67385020 PR    
LONDRINA           FLORESTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                17          SARITA ORLANDO                                               73312884 PR    
LONDRINA           FLORESTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                18          MARIA JOSE DA SILVA SANTOS                                   19369170 PR    
LONDRINA           FLORESTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                19          SOLANGE SILVA LIDUINO                                        62185562 PR    
LONDRINA           FLORESTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                20          ANAIDE GOMES CORDEIRO                                        52497906 PR    
LONDRINA           FLORESTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                21          ROSELI PAULINA DE OLIVEIRA                                   21037796 PR    
LONDRINA           FLORESTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                22          APARECIDA DO CARMO SOUZA DANTAS                              44512645 PR    
LONDRINA           FLORESTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                23          BENEDITA APARECIDA GOULART SANTOS                            40673113 PR    
LONDRINA           FLORESTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                24          MARLY APARECIDA GOULART                                      72810490 PR    
LONDRINA           FLORESTOPOLIS                  Educação Especial                25          ANA VIEIRA DA SILVA                                          47166799 PR    
LONDRINA           LUPIONOPOLIS                   Educação Especial                1           LUCIA DE ALMEIDA SANTOS DAUDT                                42584576 PR    
LONDRINA           LUPIONOPOLIS                   Educação Especial                2           SUELI DE FÁTIMA DOS SANTOS                                   45508358 PR    
LONDRINA           LUPIONOPOLIS                   Educação Especial                3           ANDERLEIA REGINA VIOLATO                                     62188839 PR    
LONDRINA           LUPIONOPOLIS                   Educação Especial                4           JOELMA DA SILVA ANGELINI                                     63319236 PR    
LONDRINA           LUPIONOPOLIS                   Educação Especial                5           MARCIA MARIANO                                               49691572 PR    
LONDRINA           LUPIONOPOLIS                   Educação Especial                6           APARECIDA DO CARMO SOUZA DANTAS                              44512645 PR    
LONDRINA           TAMARANA                       Educação Especial                1           VALDIRENE CHANAN                                             92513211 PR    
LONDRINA           TAMARANA                       Educação Especial                2           HILDA FRANCISCA DA CUNHA SOUZA                               61798765 PR    
LONDRINA           TAMARANA                       Educação Especial                3           FERNANDA ASSALIM VILELA PASSARELLI                           345621384 SP   
LONDRINA           TAMARANA                       Educação Especial                4           JONATHAS MAXIMIANO SILVA                                     101026434 PR   
MARINGA            COLORADO                       Educação Especial                1           ADRIANA VIOLATO                                              60651736 PR    
MARINGA            COLORADO                       Educação Especial                2           DÉBORA LUZIA SOUZA ZANI                                      65283247 PR    
MARINGA            MARIALVA                       Educação Especial                1           APARECIDA MADUREIRA NUNES                                    14774521 PR    
MARINGA            MARIALVA                       Educação Especial                2           ROSANGELA DA SILVA                                           53533450 PR    
MARINGA            MARIALVA                       Educação Especial                3           ANTONIA MARLENE CHAMORRO                                     34231036 PR    
MARINGA            MARIALVA                       Educação Especial                4           JOSILENE APARECIDA GARDINALL ESCARATTI                       78388110 PR    
MARINGA            MARIALVA                       Educação Especial                5           ROSIMAR DE CARVALHO MARTINS                                  63657409 PR    
MARINGA            MARIALVA                       Educação Especial                6           MARLENE APARECIDA BODNARIUC                                  80783698 PR    
MARINGA            MARIALVA                       Educação Especial                7           MISLAINE REGINA COLUCI                                       65987899 PR    
MARINGA            MARIALVA                       Educação Especial                8           CAROLINA OLIMPIO DOS SANTOS                                  96272669 PR    
MARINGA            MARIALVA                       Educação Especial                9           JANETE MARIA ULER                                            40470930 PR    
MARINGA            PAICANDU                       Educação Especial                1           CELIMAR FAGAN PAVIANI                                        38796550 PR    
MARINGA            PAICANDU                       Educação Especial                2           LUZIA CANDIDA DE OLIVEIRA SCHMITT                            7991088 PR     
MARINGA            PAICANDU                       Educação Especial                3           DYEINNE CRISTINA TOMÉ                                        72206320 PR    
MARINGA            PAICANDU                       Educação Especial                4           SIMONE SILVEIRA SCHELESKY DE OLIVEIRA                        64609408 PR    
MARINGA            PAICANDU                       Educação Especial                5           SILMARA DA SILVA ISRAEL                                      70215403 PR    
MARINGA            PAICANDU                       Educação Especial                6           KARINA INAMOTO FERREIRA                                      60086877 PR    
MARINGA            PAICANDU                       Educação Especial                7           JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA                                          63846635 PR    
MARINGA            SANTA FE                       Educação Especial                1           CLEUMAR BENEDITA DA SILVA                                    46056795 PR    
MARINGA            SANTA FE                       Educação Especial                2           DEIZE MARIA LOBREGATE                                        79224316 PR    
MARINGA            SANTA FE                       Educação Especial                3           APARECIDA DIAS DA SILVA PEDRO                                21584827 PR    
MARINGA            SANTA FE                       Educação Especial                4           MAGDA LUIZA MARQUINI LAUREANO                                50482073 PR    
MARINGA            SANTO INACIO                   Educação Especial                1           ADRIANA VIOLATO                                              60651736 PR    
MARINGA            SANTO INACIO                   Educação Especial                2           CRISTIANE APARECIDA SILVEIRA                                 51994035 PR    
MARINGA            SANTO INACIO                   Educação Especial                3           EDILAINE ALENCAR LIMA                                        75065744 PR    
MARINGA            SANTO INACIO                   Educação Especial                4           ELAINE CALVO                                                 53493114 PR    
MARINGA            SANTO INACIO                   Educação Especial                5           FÁTIMA DE LURDES LAUREANO FERREIRA                           48615414 PR    
MARINGA            SANTO INACIO                   Educação Especial                6           VALDEREZ CONCEIÇÃO BERTIPALHA MONTEIRO                       15125772 PR    
MARINGA            SANTO INACIO                   Educação Especial                7           CHERLAINE HERMANN MICHELI SILVA                              62856866 PR    
MARINGA            SANTO INACIO                   Educação Especial                8           SEBASTIANA APARECIDA ANGELI                                  36066733 PR    
MARINGA            SANTO INACIO                   Educação Especial                9           MARIA APARECIDA CRESPO                                       33593643 PR    
MARINGA            SANTO INACIO                   Educação Especial                10          MARIA ZILDA DA MOTA                                          46098676 PR    
MARINGA            SANTO INACIO                   Educação Especial                11          WILSA ROSA ARROYO BENTO ZANINI                               60651698 PR    



MARINGA            SARANDI                        Educação Especial                1           ROSANGELA ZAVAN                                              59161237 PR    
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Educação Especial                2           ROSANGELA DA SILVA                                           53533450 PR    
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Educação Especial                3           ANTONIA MARLENE CHAMORRO                                     34231036 PR    
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Educação Especial                4           CELIMAR FAGAN PAVIANI                                        38796550 PR    
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Educação Especial                5           JOSIANE APARECIDA GHIRALDI                                   65686139 PR    
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Educação Especial                6           ROSIMAR DE CARVALHO MARTINS                                  63657409 PR    
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Educação Especial                7           LUZIA CANDIDA DE OLIVEIRA SCHMITT                            7991088 PR     
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Educação Especial                8           TENIELLE APARECIDA MOURO                                     80397178 PR    
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Educação Especial                9           DÉBORA LUZIA SOUZA ZANI                                      65283247 PR    
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Educação Especial                10          LUCIENE SANTANA                                              81890412 PR    
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Educação Especial                11          DYEINNE CRISTINA TOMÉ                                        72206320 PR    
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Educação Especial                12          MARLENE APARECIDA BODNARIUC                                  80783698 PR    
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Educação Especial                13          APARECIDA DIAS DA SILVA PEDRO                                21584827 PR    
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Educação Especial                14          MAGDA LUIZA MARQUINI LAUREANO                                50482073 PR    
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Educação Especial                15          SIMONE SILVEIRA SCHELESKY DE OLIVEIRA                        64609408 PR    
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Educação Especial                16          RENATA CRISTINA DE CARVALHO SANSIM                           57393408 PR    
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Educação Especial                17          JANETE MARIA ULER                                            40470930 PR    
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Educação Especial                18          JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA                                          63846635 PR    
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Educação Especial                19          ANA CAROLINA CORRÊA                                          88766300 PR    
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Educação Especial                20          FERNANDA AVELINO VASCONCELOS                                 93438736 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARAISO NORTE                  Educação Especial                1           ADRIANE REGINA HOFFMANN                                      55432643 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARAISO NORTE                  Educação Especial                2           MARIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA FERRACIOLI                       62915749 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARAISO NORTE                  Educação Especial                3           TÂNIA REGINA MARIANO VESSONI                                 64925148 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARAISO NORTE                  Educação Especial                4           EDILEUSA LUCIA ESTEVES PADILHA                               20380519 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARAISO NORTE                  Educação Especial                5           MARIA APARECIDA TELLES                                       14112626 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARAISO NORTE                  Educação Especial                6           ELIANE DA SILVA GONÇALVES                                    63184063 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARAISO NORTE                  Educação Especial                7           LIGIA APARECIDA GOMES BOZANO                                 51056051 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARAISO NORTE                  Educação Especial                8           MARIA SELMA DOS SANTOS DE CARVALHO                           65933012 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARAISO NORTE                  Educação Especial                9           LEDA CARINA BROGGIATTO PASCHOAL                              73982642 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARAISO NORTE                  Educação Especial                10          CRISTIANE TEREZINHA HOFFMANN                                 42819263 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARAISO NORTE                  Educação Especial                11          ROSANA PEREIRA DA CRUZ                                       67749723 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARAISO NORTE                  Educação Especial                12          CLARICE  MARINOZI ARIOZI                                     69006612 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARAISO NORTE                  Educação Especial                13          THAIS REGINA RAVAZI DE SOUZA MARTINS                         74028586 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARAISO NORTE                  Educação Especial                14          ROSANGELA MARIA DE SIQUEIRA TAMAGNINI                        44582260 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARAISO NORTE                  Educação Especial                15          ELIANA CRISTINA MARIANO VERDERIO                             89540801 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARAISO NORTE                  Educação Especial                16          GILVANI MARQUES                                              36153903 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARAISO NORTE                  Educação Especial                17          MARIA ISOLETE BARES                                          37457680 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Educação Especial                1           EDNA PENA DOS SANTOS GALETI                                  37735892 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Educação Especial                2           MARIA HELENA DE OLIVEIRA                                     42259837 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Educação Especial                3           MARCIA MARIA DOS SANTOS MAIA GOBBE                           53780709 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Educação Especial                4           MARIA CRISTINA VENDRAMETTO                                   35258450 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Educação Especial                5           ANDRÉA LÚCIA DE OLIVEIRA                                     50267059 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Educação Especial                6           ADRIANE REGINA HOFFMANN                                      55432643 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Educação Especial                7           ROSÂNGELA GONÇALVES VIANA                                    71250318 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Educação Especial                8           MARIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA FERRACIOLI                       62915749 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Educação Especial                9           MAIZA DE FÁTIMA BELINI                                       19588084 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Educação Especial                10          EDENISE SANTOS OLIVATTI                                      09148442 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Educação Especial                11          CRISTIANE GARCIA                                             67005740 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Educação Especial                12          ELIANE DA SILVA GONÇALVES                                    63184063 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Educação Especial                13          MARIA ODETE ROSA DE ALMEIDA                                  39606666 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Educação Especial                14          LIGIA APARECIDA GOMES BOZANO                                 51056051 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Educação Especial                15          MARIA SELMA DOS SANTOS DE CARVALHO                           65933012 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Educação Especial                16          LEDA CARINA BROGGIATTO PASCHOAL                              73982642 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Educação Especial                17          ROSALINE MARQUES MARIM                                       38150618 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Educação Especial                18          CRISTIANE TEREZINHA HOFFMANN                                 42819263 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Educação Especial                19          THAIS REGINA RAVAZI DE SOUZA MARTINS                         74028586 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Educação Especial                20          ELIANA CRISTINA MARIANO VERDERIO                             89540801 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Educação Especial                21          MARIA JOSE DE LIMA                                           46427700 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Educação Especial                22          GILVANI MARQUES                                              36153903 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Educação Especial                23          MARIA ISOLETE BARES                                          37457680 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Educação Especial                24          ANDREA FERRER DE SOUZA SILVA                                 69843255 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Educação Especial                25          CARLOS HENRIQUE RAMOS VELASCO                                430869149 SP   
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Educação Especial                26          THAYS JULIAN ESCARMANHANI TREVISANUTO                        102465369 PR   
PONTA GROSSA       IPIRANGA                       Educação Especial                1           FABIANA ALMEIDA MORESCO                                      61042296 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       IPIRANGA                       Educação Especial                2           SARA VANDERLICE FRAITAS                                      76038228 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       PONTA GROSSA                   Educação Especial                1           ANA CRISTINA BITTENCOURT RAMOS                               32990401 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       PONTA GROSSA                   Educação Especial                2           ANGELA MARIA MACHADO                                         49512856 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       PONTA GROSSA                   Educação Especial                3           JEANETE APARECIDA SEBASTIÃO                                  55281017 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       PONTA GROSSA                   Educação Especial                4           MARIA IVALDETE SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA MANYS                       36076356 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       PONTA GROSSA                   Educação Especial                5           CLAUDENIZ STREMEL LUNELLI                                    50690610 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       PONTA GROSSA                   Educação Especial                6           IZONALDA MARTINI                                             89522811 PR    



PONTA GROSSA       PONTA GROSSA                   Educação Especial                7           SIMONE CAROLINE B KUIPERS                                    52420687 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       PONTA GROSSA                   Educação Especial                8           TAMAR RAMPAZO DA SILVEIRA                                    41542061 SP    
PONTA GROSSA       PONTA GROSSA                   Educação Especial                9           BEATRIZ CHICONATO                                            0594999922 SP  
PONTA GROSSA       PONTA GROSSA                   Educação Especial                10          CRISLAINE SANTOS                                             79819050 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       PONTA GROSSA                   Educação Especial                11          ANA MARIA DE FÁTIMA PILOTO COIMBRA                           14147659 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       PONTA GROSSA                   Educação Especial                12          LUCIANE SELSKI PORTELA DAVID                                 62289724 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       PONTA GROSSA                   Educação Especial                13          LUANA GALVÃO                                                 98507035 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       PONTA GROSSA                   Educação Especial                14          LORENA GALVÃO                                                98538151 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       TIBAGI                         Educação Especial                1           TAMAR RAMPAZO DA SILVEIRA                                    41542061 SP    
PONTA GROSSA       TIBAGI                         Educação Especial                2           LUANA GALVÃO                                                 98507035 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       TIBAGI                         Educação Especial                3           LORENA GALVÃO                                                98538151 PR    
TOLEDO             TERRA ROXA                     Educação Especial                1           ALICE FRANCISCA MANCINI PARLATO                              42076899 PR    
TOLEDO             TERRA ROXA                     Educação Especial                2           SILVIA MARIA RODRIGUES RIEDI                                 16510840 PR    
TOLEDO             TERRA ROXA                     Educação Especial                3           NEUSA MARIA REZENDE                                          45542300 PR    


